

9044 Church Street | Twinsburg, OH 44087 | 330-963-6249

Twinsburg Chamber Scholarship

The Twinsburg Chamber of Commerce is pleased to announce, the Chamber will be continuing our newly created Twinsburg Chamber Scholarship Award. We will award a scholarship to one graduating senior from the Twinsburg City School District with plans of furthering their education through an accredited institute/program after high school. In hopes of building our scholarship fund, we are offering an opportunity to all Chamber members to participate in that effort by adding \$10.00 to their membership dues in 2017. We are also accepting additional donations from our members to help grow the program. We hope you'll consider contributing to this very important initiative.

YES, I/We would like to donate to the Twinsburg Chamber of Commerce Scholarship Fund. Please accept my contribution. 100% of donations will be applied to scholarship awards.

NAME
AGENCY/ COMPANY
ADDRESS

□ We/I would like my contribution to be anonymous

Amount of Contribution:

- □ \$25.00
- □ \$50.00
- □ \$100.00
- □ Other:_____

(Optional) This contribution is in honor of:

NAME

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:

Twinsburg Chamber of Commerce: Please mail this form with your check to: Twinsburg Chamber of Commerce 9044 Church Street Twinsburg, OH 44087

PLEASE NOTE:

Donations of \$1,000 or more will allow the donor an opportunity to participate in the award ceremony presentation at the Scholarship Program Luncheon in May, includes special recognition for this gift. Any contribution \$100 and above will be listed in our May Scholarship Luncheon program.